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Flexible Anpassung durch Schnellverschlüsse · Flex- 
ible adjustment provided by quick-lock · Adaptation 
souple grâce à des fermetures rapides · Adaptaci-
ón sencilla por cierres rápidos · Facile adattamento 
grazie ai giunti rapidi · Flexibele aanpassing door 
snelsluitingen

Geeignet für alle HAILO Trittleitern und Stehleitern 
bis einschließlich 4 Stufen · Suitable for all HAILO 
folding steps and stepladders with up to and inclu-
ding 4 steps · Pour tous les escabeaux ou échelles 
HAILO de jusqu’à 4 marches · Apropiado para todas 
las escalerillas plegables y escaleras de tijera HAILO 
de hasta 4 peldaños · Idoneo per tutti gli sgabelli 
e tutte le scale a libro a gradini HAILO fino a un 
massimo di 4 gradini · Geschikt voor alle HAILO 
trapkrukken en trappen tot en met 4 treden

Integrierte Libelle für sicheres Ausrichten · Built-in 
spirit level bubble for safe alignment · Niveau à 
bulle intégré pour un ajustage sûr · Nivel de burbu-
ja integrado para la alineación segura · La libellula 
integrata garantisce un sicuro livellamento · 
Geïntegreerde libel voor veilig uitlijnen
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Years warranty*

Ans de garantie*

Años de garantía*

  
innovación · innovazione

innovatie 

Innovation. 
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95 cm
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 Plataforma para escaleras
Plataforma de trabajo de tablero de serigrafía antideslizante · Sistema de bastidor de aluminio estable ·  
2 asas para transporte integradas · Desbloqueo de seguridad a dos manos · Segura, ligera y compacta:  
plegada solo 6 cm de ancho · Manipulación sencilla · Carriles de longitud y altura ajustables para la  
adaptación flexible · Nivel de burbuja integrado para la alineación horizontal segura de la plataforma ·  
4 pies con suela de agarre suave (softgrip) para una óptima estabilidad y seguridad antideslizante en 
diferentes suelos · Soporta hasta 150 kg de carga

 Staircase platform
Working platform made of non-slip textured coated board · Sturdy aluminium frame system · 2 inte- 
grated carry handles · Two-hand safety unlocking · Safe, lightweight and space-saving: just 6 cm  
wide when folded down · Easy to use · Flexible length and height adjustment · Built-in level bubble  
allows user to check platform is erected in a safe horizontal position · 4 feet with Soft Grip soles  
provide optimum stability and anti-slip protection on a range of floors · Maximum load capacity 150 kg

 Plateforme d’escalier
Plateforme de travail antidérapante en plaque sérigraphie · Système de cadre aluminium solide ·  
2 poignées de transport intégrées · Déverrouillage de sécurité deux mains · Sûre, légère et peu encom- 
brante  : 6 cm de large seulement une fois pliée · Manipulation facile · Rails réglables en longueur et en 
hauteur pour une adaptation souple · Niveau à bulle intégré pour un ajustage sûr de la plateforme à 
l’horizontale · 4 pieds à patin Soft-Grip antidérapants pour une stabilité optimale sur sols divers  
Charge admissible jusqu’à 150 kg

 Trabattello per vano scale
Piattaforma di lavoro in pannello di compensato antiscivolo · Stabile telaio in alluminio · 2 impugnature 
integrate · Sblocco di sicurezza a due mani · Sicuro, leggero e poco ingombrante: ripiegata ha una  
larghezza di soli 6 cm · Facile da usare · Le guide allungabili in lunghezza e altezza consentono un  
facile adattamento · La libellula integrata consente il sicuro livellamento orizzontale del piano di  
calpestio · I 4 piedini con soletta soft grip forniscono ottimale stabilità e sicurezza antiscivolo su  
diversi tipi di pavimenti · Portata max. 150 kg

 Trapbordes
Werkplatform van stroeve zeefdrukplaat · Stabiel aluminium framesysteem · 2 geïntegreerde draag-
grepen · Tweehandveiligheidsontgrendeling · Veilig, licht en plaatsbesparend: in elkaar geklapt slechts  
6 cm breed · Eenvoudig te hanteren · In lengte en hoogte verstelbare geleiders voor flexibele aanpassing · 
Geïntegreerde libel voor veilig horizontaal uitlijnen van het bordes · 4 voeten met softgrip-zool voor 
optimale stabiliteit zonder wegglijden op verschillende vloeren · Belastbaar tot 150 kg

TP1 – Das Treppenpodest. Die innovative und sichere Lösung zum Renovieren 
und Dekorieren im Treppenhaus: Arbeitsplattform oder Basis für alle HAILO 
Trittleitern und Stehleitern bis einschließlich 4 Stufen.
· Arbeitsplattform aus rutschfester Siebdruckplatte 
· Stabiles Aluminium-Rahmen-System 
· 2 integrierte Tragegriffe 
· Zweihand-Sicherheitsentriegelung
· Sicher, leicht und platzsparend: zusammengeklappt nur 6 cm breit  
· Einfach im Handling 

·  In Länge und Höhe verstellbare Schienen für flexible Anpassung 
·  Integrierte Libelle für die sichere waagerechte Ausrichtung des Podests
·  4 Füße mit Soft-Grip-Sohle für optimale Stand- und Rutschsicherheit 

auf verschiedenen Fußböden 
· Bis 150 kg belastbar

9940-001

* Für private Endverbraucher · * For domestic use only · * Pour les consommateurs privés · * Para consumidores privados 
Die Garantiezeit für gewerbliche Nutzung beträgt 3 Jahre. · The warranty period for commercial use is 3 years. · La période  
de garantie pour une utilisation commerciale est de 3 ans. · El periodo de garantía para uso comercial es de 3 años. 

Weitere technische Daten finden Sie auf Seite 86. ∙ Further technical data can be found on page 86. ∙ Vous trouverez 
d’autres données techniques à la page 86. ∙ Se pueden encontrar más datos técnicos en la página 86. ∙ Ulteriori dati 
tecnici possono essere trovati sulla pagina 86. ∙ Verdere technische gegevens zijn te vinden op pagina 86.
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Designed by

competence since 1947

 
Hailo Germany. 

Geeignet für folgende Treppentypen · Suitable for the following step types · Pour les types d’escaliers  
suivants · Apropiada para los tipos de escalera siguientes idoneo per i seguenti tipi di scala · Geschikt voor 
de volgende traptypes
Geradläufige Treppen
Straight staircases
Escaliers droits
Escaleras rectas
Scale con andamento lineare 
Rechte steektrappen

Zweiviertelgewendelte Treppen
Two quarter-turn staircases
Escaliers à double quarts  
tournants
Escaleras con dos cuartos  
de vuelta
Scale a due quarti di giro
Dubbelkwarttrappen

Viertelgewendelte Treppen 
Quarter-turn staircases
Escaliers ¼ tournants 
Escaleras con un cuarto  
de vuelta 
Scale a un quarto di giro 
Onderkwarttrappen

Halbgewendelte Treppen
Half-turn staircases
Escaliers demi tournants
Escaleras de media vuelta
Scale a semichiocciola
Halbgewendelte Treppen

Podesttreppen
Quarter landing staircases
Escaliers à palier
Escaleras con descansillo
Scale a rampa
Bordestrappen


